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Rothgang, Heinz
A critical view of Italy’s LTC reform proposals from a German perspective 
International Expert Workshop. The reform of the long-term care system in Italy: challenges and
proposals in an international perspective, L'IRCCS INRCA - Istituto di Ricerca a Carattere Scientifico
- Istituto Nationale di Riposo e Cura per Anziani, Ancona, Italy, 07.09.2023
Download PDF

Rothgang, Heinz
Against all odds - Stabilizing informal care-giving despite demographic change: the case of
Germany
ESPANet2022 Vienna Conference. Social Policy Change between Path Dependency and
Innovation ?, European Network for Social Policy Analysis (ESPAnet), Wien, Österreich, Germany,
15.09.2022

Gottschall, Karin
Was verstehen wir unter Arbeit - wenn wir über Gender und Gewalt sprechen?
Gewaltfreie Arbeit - Arbeit der Zukunft, Evangelische Akademie Loccum, Loccum, Germany,
30.11.2021
Link (Date: 13.01.2022)

Seiffarth, Marlene
Crisis as Catalyst? The case of Romanian migrant care workers in Italian home-based care
arrangements
Transforming Care Conference. Symposium 8: Transnational care within the European Union in
times of COVID-19: Perspectives from Central and Eastern Europe, Università Ca'Foscari Venezia,
Online, Germany, 25.06.2021
Link (Date: 22.12.2021)

Seiffarth, Marlene
The role of collective bargaining in regulating domestic work in Italy
Decent Care Work? Transnational Home Care Arrangements, Goethe Universität Frankfurt am
Main, Online, Germany, 08.04.2021
Link (Date: 22.12.2021)

Seiffarth, Marlene
The case of Romanian migrant care workers in Italian home-based care arrangements
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Care Migration in Europe: Policies and Patterns in Live-in Elder Care Circulation, Organized in
conjunction with ESPAnet by Michael Leiblfinger and Miloslav Bahna, Germany, 02.09.2020
Link (Date: 21.10.2020)

Gottschall, Karin; Rothgang, Heinz; Safuta, Anna; Noack, Kristin; Storath, Greta-Marleen; Seiffarth,
Marlene
The migrantization of long-term care in Europe: in search of causal mechanisms
Causal Mechanisms in the Analysis of Social Policy Dynamics, Sonderforschungsbereich 1342
"Globale Entwicklungsdynamiken von Sozialpolitik", Universität Bremen, Bremen, Germany,
07.11.2019

Safuta, Anna
Functional equivalents to the rescue of failed reforms: The governance of LTC in Poland
17th Annual ESPAnet Conference. Social Citizenship, Migration and Conflict: Equality and
opportunity in European welfare states, European Network for Social Policy Analysis (ESPAnet);
Stockholm University, Stockholm, Sweden, 07.09.2019
Link (Date: 18.03.2021)

Safuta, Anna; Rothgang, Heinz; Noack, Kristin
Migrant care workers needed urgently: Explaining transnational interdependencies in long-term care
provision using causal chains
Transforming Care Conference 2019. Changing priorities: The making of care policies and practices,
VIVE – Danish Center for Social Science Research, Copenhagen, Denmark, 24.06.2019
Link (Date: 29.06.2021)

Fischer, Johanna; Frisina Doetter, Lorraine; Rothgang, Heinz
Classifying Long Term Care Systems - A Conceptual Framework for Comparative Research
Changing priorities: The making of care policy and practices. 4th Transforming Care Conference,
Politecnico Milano, Italy; The Danish Center for Social Science Research, Denmark, Copenhagen,
Denmark, 24.06.2019
Link (Date: 08.01.2020)

Seiffarth, Marlene; Storath, Greta-Marleen; Noack, Kristin
Pflege-Lösungen in Deutschland, Schweden und Italien
Science goes public, Bremen, Germany, 29.11.2018

Rothgang, Heinz; Gottschall, Karin; Safuta, Anna; Noack, Kristin; Seiffarth, Marlene; Storath, Greta-
Marleen
Transnational service provision in long-term care between Western and Eastern Europe 
International Conference on Global Dynamics of Social Policy, Sonderforschungsbereich 1342
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"Globale Entwicklungsdynamiken von Sozialpolitik", Universität Bremen, Bremen, Germany,
25.10.2018
Download PDF

Noack, Kristin
Transnational service provision in long-term care between Eastern and Western Europe (case
study: Germany-Poland)
10th International NordWel Summer School, University of Helsinki, Helsinki, Finland, 14.08.2018

Rothgang, Heinz; Frisina Doetter, Lorraine
International Development in the Provision of Long-Term Care: The Emergence of Care Chains and
Care Drain
New Horizons of European Social Policy. Risks, Opportunities and Challenges, 15th Annual
ESPAnet Conference, European Network for Social Policy Analysis (ESPAnet), Lissabon, Portugal,
14.09.2017
Download PDF

Rothgang, Heinz; Frisina Doetter, Lorraine; Götze, Ralf; Schmid, Achim
Evaluation of Healthcare System Change
The Changing Role ofthe State in OECD Health Care Systems. Evaluating Healthcare System
Performance. Theoretical and Methodological Considerations. Workshop, Sonderforschungsbereich
597 "Staatlichkeit im Wandel", Universität Bremen, Bremen, Germany, 02.12.2010
Download PDF

Frisina Doetter, Lorraine; Schmid, Achim; de Carvalho, Gabriela; Fischer, Johanna; Rothgang,
Heinz
Classifying health and long-term care systems: Reflections on the utility and limits of typological
approaches for comparative research
International Conference on Global Dynamics of Social Policy, SFB Globale Entwicklungsdynamiken
von Sozialpolitik (SFB 1342), Bremen, Germany

Storath, Greta-Marleen
Policies, organization and provision of long-term care in Sweden 
10th International Nordwel Summer School, Helsinki University, Helsinki, Finland
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